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1	 CHECKLIST 1
2	 CHECKLIST 2
3	 CHECKLIST 3
4	 CHECKLIST 4
ADELAIDE CROWS 
5	 BRAD	 CROUCH
6	 PATRICK	 DANGERFIELD
7	 RICHARD	 DOUGLAS
8	 SAM	 JACOBS
9	 MATTHEW	 JAENSCH
10	 DAVID	 MACKAY
11	 RORY	 SLOANE
12	 BRODIE	 SMITH
13	 DANIEL	 TALIA
14	 SCOTT	 THOMPSON
15	 TAYLOR	 WALKER
16	 MATTHEW	 WRIGHT
BRISBANE LIONS 
17	 JED	 ADCOCK
18	 JAMES	 AISH
19	 JUSTIN	 CLARKE
20	 JOSH	 GREEN
21	 PEARCE	 HANLEY
22	 SAM	 MAYES
23	 MARCO	 PAPARONE
24	 JACK	 REDDEN
25	 DANIEL	 RICH
26	 TOM	 ROCKLIFF
27	 LEWIS	 TAYLOR
28	 DAYNE	 ZORKO
CARLTON
29	 LEVI	 CASBOULT
30	 ED	 CURNOW
31	 BRYCE	 GIBBS
32	 LACHIE	 HENDERSON
33	 CHRIS	 JUDD
34	 TROY	 MENZEL
35	 MARC	 MURPHY
36	 KADE	 SIMPSON
37	 DALE	 THOMAS
38	 ZACH	 TUOHY
39	 ANDREW	 WALKER
40	 CHRIS	 YARRAN
COLLINGWOOD
41	 TRAVIS	 CLOKE
42	 JAMIE	 ELLIOTT
43	 JACK	 FROST
44	 TYSON	 GOLDSACK
45	 TOM	 LANGDON
46	 BRENT	 MACAFFER
47	 SCOTT	 PENDLEBURY
48	 PAUL	 SEEDSMAN
49	 STEELE	 SIDEBOTTOM
50	 DANE	 SWAN
51	 JOSH	 THOMAS
52	 CLINTON	 YOUNG
ESSENDON
53	 MARK	 BAGULEY
54	 PAUL	 CHAPMAN
55	 JOE	 DANIHER
56	 BRENDON	 GODDARD
57	 DYSON	 HEPPELL
58	 MICHAEL	 HIBBERD
59	 CALE	 HOOKER
60	 MICHAEL	 HURLEY
61	 DAVID	 MYERS
62	 BRENT	 STANTON
63	 JOBE	 WATSON
64	 DAVID	 ZAHARAKIS
FREMANTLE DOCKERS
65	 HAYDEN	 BALLANTYNE
66	 MICHAEL	 BARLOW
67	 PAUL	 DUFFIELD
68	 NAT	 FYFE
69	 STEPHEN	 HILL
70	 GARRICK	 IBBOTSON
71	 DAVID	 MUNDY
72	 TENDAI	 MZUNGU
73	 LACHIE	 NEALE
74	 MATTHEW	 PAVLICH
75	 DANYLE	 PEARCE
76	 AARON	 SANDILANDS
GEELONG CATS 
77	 JIMMY	 BARTEL
78	 MITCH 	 DUNCAN
79	 COREY	 ENRIGHT
80	 CAMERON	 GUTHRIE
81	 TOM 	 HAWKINS
82	 STEVE	 JOHNSON

83	 JAMES	 KELLY
84	 ANDREW	 MACKIE
85	 STEVEN	 MOTLOP
86	 JOEL	 SELWOOD
87	 MATHEW	 STOKES
88	 HARRY	 TAYLOR
GOLD COAST SUNS 
89	 GARY	 ABLETT
90	 HARLEY	 BENNELL
91	 CHARLIE	 DIXON
92	 JARROD	 HARBROW
93	 KADE	 KOLODJASHNIJ
94	 TOM	 LYNCH
95	 BRANDON	 MATERA
96	 STEVEN	 MAY
97	 TRENT	 McKENZIE
98	 JAEGER	 O’MEARA
99	 DION	 PRESTIA
100	 DAVID	 SWALLOW
GREATER WESTERN  
SYDNEY GIANTS 
101	 JEREMY	 CAMERON
102	 STEPHEN	 CONIGLIO
103	 TOBY	 GREENE
104	 SHANE	 MUMFORD
105	 JONATHON	 PATTON
106	 TOM	 SCULLY
107	 HEATH	 SHAW
108	 DYLAN	 SHIEL
109	 DEVON	 SMITH
110	 ADAM	 TRELOAR
111	 CALLAN	 WARD
112	 LACHIE	 WHITFIELD
HAWTHORN
113	 GRANT	 BIRCHALL
114	 LUKE	 BREUST
115	 SHAUN	 BURGOYNE
116	 JOSH	 GIBSON
117	 LUKE	 HODGE
118	 BRIAN	 LAKE
119	 JORDAN	 LEWIS
120	 SAM	 MITCHELL
121	 CYRIL	 RIOLI
122	 JARRYD	 ROUGHEAD
123	 LIAM	 SHIELS
124	 ISAAC	 SMITH
MELBOURNE
125	 ROHAN	 BAIL
126	 DANIEL	 CROSS
127	 LYNDEN	 DUNN
128	 JACK	 GRIMES
129	 JEREMY	 HOWE
130	 MATT	 JONES
131	 NATHAN	 JONES
132	 CAMERON	 PEDERSEN
133	 DOM	 TYSON
134	 BERNIE	 VINCE
135	 JACK	 VINEY
136	 JACK	 WATTS
NORTH MELBOURNE 
137	 LEIGH	 ADAMS
138	 SHAUN	 ATLEY
139	 AARON	 BLACK
140	 BEN	 CUNNINGTON
141	 NICK	 DAL SANTO
142	 SAM	 GIBSON
143	 BRENT	 HARVEY
144	 DREW	 PETRIE
145	 ANDREW	 SWALLOW
146	 LINDSAY	 THOMAS
147	 SCOTT	 THOMPSON
148	 JACK	 ZIEBELL
PORT ADELAIDE 
149	 TRAVIS	 BOAK
150	 KANE	 CORNES
151	 BRAD	 EBERT
152	 ROBBIE	 GRAY
153	 HAMISH	 HARTLETT
154	 MATTHEW	 LOBBE
155	 ANGUS	 MONFRIES
156	 JARED	 POLEC
157	 JAY	 SCHULZ
158	 JUSTIN	 WESTHOFF
159	 OLLIE	 WINES
160	 CHAD	 WINGARD
RICHMOND 
161	 DAVID	 ASTBURY
162	 TROY	 CHAPLIN
163	 REECE	 CONCA
164	 TRENT	 COTCHIN
165	 BRETT	 DELEDIO
166	 SHANE	 EDWARDS

167	 BRANDON	 ELLIS
168	 BACHAR	 HOULI
169	 DUSTIN	 MARTIN
170	 ALEX	 RANCE
171	 JACK	 RIEWOLDT
172	 NICK	 VLASTUIN
ST KILDA 
173	 DAVID	 ARMITAGE
174	 JACK	 BILLINGS
175	 LUKE	 DELANEY
176	 SEAN	 DEMPSTER
177	 LUKE	 DUNSTAN
178	 LEIGH	 MONTAGNA
179	 JACK	 NEWNES
180	 FARREN	 RAY
181	 NICK	 RIEWOLDT
182	 SHANE	 SAVAGE
183	 JACK 	 STEVEN
184	 MAVERICK	 WELLER
SYDNEY SWANS 
185	 CRAIG	 BIRD
186	 LANCE	 FRANKLIN
187	 ADAM	 GOODES
188	 DAN	 HANNEBERY
189	 KIEREN	 JACK
190	 LEWIS	 JETTA
191	 JOSH	 KENNEDY
192	 BEN	 McGLYNN
193	 JARRAD	 McVEIGH
194	 LUKE	 PARKER
195	 NICK	 SMITH
196	 KURT	 TIPPETT
WEST COAST EAGLES 
197	 JACK	 DARLING
198	 ANDREW	 GAFF
199	 SHANNON	 HURN
200	 JOSH	 KENNEDY
201	 MARK	 LeCRAS
202	 ERIC	 MACKENZIE
203	 CHRIS	 MASTEN
204	 NIC	 NAITANUI
205	 MATT	 PRIDDIS
206	 MATT	 ROSA
207	 SCOTT	 SELWOOD
208	 LUKE	 SHUEY
WESTERN BULLDOGS 
209	 MARCUS	 BONTEMPELLI
210	 MATTHEW	 BOYD
211	 STEWART	 CRAMERI
212	 LUKE	 DAHLHAUS
213	 TOM	 LIBERATORE
214	 JACK	 MACRAE
215	 WILL	 MINSON
216	 DALE 	 MORRIS
217	 ROBERT	 MURPHY
218	 LIAM	 PICKEN
219	 KOBY	 STEVENS
220	 MITCH 	 WALLIS
SILVER PARALLEL
SP1– SP220	
AFL MILESTONE GAME	
MG1	 SCOTT	 THOMPSON
MG2	 BRENT	 REILLY
MG3	 EDDIE	 BETTS
MG4	 RICHARD	 DOUGLAS
MG5	 JAMES	 PODSIADLY
MG6	 SAM	 JACOBS
MG7	 RORY	 SLOANE
MG8	 JACK	 REDDEN
MG9	 DANIEL	 RICH
MG10	 JONATHAN	 BROWN
MG11	 TOM	 ROCKLIFF
MG12	 JEFF	 GARLETT
MG13	 BROCK	 McLEAN
MG14	 LACHIE	 HENDERSON
MG15	 MITCH	 ROBINSON
MG16	 CHRIS	 YARRAN
MG17	 NICK	 MAXWELL
MG18	 TRAVIS	 CLOKE
MG19	 DAYNE	 BEAMS
MG20	 JARRYD	 BLAIR
MG21	 PATRICK	 RYDER
MG22	 HEATH	 HOCKING
MG23	 CALE	 HOOKER
MG24	 DAVID	 ZAHARAKIS
MG25	 COURTENAY  DEMPSEY
MG26	 MICHAEL	 HURLEY
MG27	 AARON	 SANDILANDS
MG28	 DAVID	 MUNDY
MG29	 HAYDEN	 BALLANTYNE
MG30	 PAUL	 DUFFIELD

MG31	 NICK	 SUBAN
MG32	 DANYLE	 PEARCE
MG33	 JIMMY	 BARTEL
MG34	 ANDREW	 MACKIE
MG35	 HARRY	 TAYLOR
MG36	 JAMES	 KELLY
MG37	 MITCH	 DUNCAN
MG38	 GREG	 BROUGHTON
MG39	 JOSH	 HUNT
MG40	 JOSH	 GIBSON
MG41	 DAVID	 HALE
MG42	 SHAUN	 BURGOYNE
MG43	 SAM	 MITCHELL
MG44	 JORDAN	 LEWIS
MG45	 BEN	 McEVOY
MG46	 JARRYD	 ROUGHEAD
MG47	 BRAD	 SEWELL
MG48	 LIAM	 SHIELS
MG49	 LUKE	 HODGE
MG50	 CHRIS	 DAWES
MG51	 BERNIE	 VINCE
MG52	 MARK	 JAMAR
MG53	 LACHLAN	 HANSEN
MG54	 DREW	 PETRIE
MG55	 ANDREW	 SWALLOW
MG56	 LEIGH	 ADAMS
MG57	 RYAN	 BASTINAC
MG58	 LINDSAY	 THOMAS
MG59	 JACK	 ZIEBELL
MG60	 JAY	 SCHULZ
MG61	 ROBBIE	 GRAY
MG62	 JUSTIN	 WESTHOFF
MG63	 TRAVIS	 BOAK
MG64	 MATTHEW	 BROADBENT
MG65	 ALIPATE	 CARLILE
MG66	 DAN	 JACKSON
MG67	 BRETT	 DELEDIO
MG68	 BACHAR	 HOULI
MG69	 DUSTIN	 MARTIN
MG70	 ALEX	 RANCE
MG71	 JACK	 RIEWOLDT
MG72	 NATHAN	 FOLEY
MG73	 MATT	 THOMAS
MG74	 SHANE	 EDWARDS
MG75	 CHRIS	 NEWMAN
MG76	 JARRYN	 GEARY
MG77	 DAVID	 ARMITAGE
MG78	 NICK	 SMITH
MG79	 RHYCE	 SHAW
MG80	 HEATH	 GRUNDY
MG81	 KIEREN 	 JACK
MG82	 LANCE	 FRANKLIN
MG83	 LEWIS	 JETTA
MG84	 ERIC	 MACKENZIE
MG85	 CHRIS	 MASTEN
MG86	 WILL	 SCHOFIELD
MG87	 NIC	 NAITANUI
MG88	 MATT	 ROSA
MG89	 XAVIER	 ELLIS
MG90	 SHANNON	 HURN
MG91	 ROBERT	 MURPHY
MG92	 RYAN	 GRIFFEN

FIREPOWER CARICATURE
FC1	 JOSH	 JENKINS
FC2	 BRODIE	 SMITH
FC3	 SAM	 JACOBS
FC4	 DANIEL	 RICH
FC5	 JOSH	 GREEN
FC6	 LEWIS	 TAYLOR
FC7	 KADE	 SIMPSON
FC8	 CHRIS	 YARRAN
FC9	 BRYCE	 GIBBS
FC10	 JAMIE	 ELLIOTT
FC11	 STEELE	 SIDEBOTTOM
FC12	 TYSON	 GOLDSACK
FC13	 DAVID	 ZAHARAKIS
FC14	 CALE	 HOOKER
FC15	 DUSTIN	 FLETCHER
FC16	 RYAN	 CROWLEY
FC17	 STEPHEN	 HILL
FC18	 DANYLE	 PEARCE
FC19	 JAMES	 KELLY
FC20	 HARRY	 TAYLOR
FC21	 MITCH	 DUNCAN
FC22	 DION	 PRESTIA
FC23	 TOM	 LYNCH
FC24	 BRANDON	 MATERA
FC25	 STEPHEN	 CONIGLIO

FC26	 DEVON	 SMITH
FC27	 RHYS	 PALMER
FC28	 MATTHEW	 SUCKLING
FC29	 JORDAN	 LEWIS
FC30	 BRADLEY 	 HILL
FC31	 SHAUN	 BURGOYNE
FC32	 GRANT	 BIRCHALL
FC33	 WILL	 LANGFORD
FC34	 CHRIS	 DAWES
FC35	 BERNIE	 VINCE
FC36	 LYNDEN	 DUNN
FC37	 SAM	 GIBSON
FC38	 NICK	 DAL SANTO
FC39	 AARON	 BLACK
FC40	 JARED	 POLEC
FC41	 OLLIE	 WINES
FC42	 ROBBIE	 GRAY
FC43	 DAVID	 ASTBURY
FC44	 TY 	 VICKERY
FC45	 ALEX	 RANCE
FC46	 JACK	 BILLINGS
FC47	 FARREN	 RAY
FC48	 JACK	 NEWNES
FC49	 LANCE	 FRANKLIN
FC50	 BEN	 McGLYNN
FC51	 HARRY	 CUNNINGHAM
FC52	 ANDREW	 GAFF
FC53	 MARK	 LeCRAS
FC54	 MATT	 ROSA
FC55	 LUKE	 DALHAUS
FC56	 JACK	 MACRAE
FC57	 STEWART	 CRAMERI
FC58	 FIREPOWER CHECKLIST

2014 BEST AND FAIREST
BF1	 DANIEL	 TALIA
BF2	 TOM	 ROCKLIFF
BF3	 BRYCE	 GIBBS
BF4	 SCOTT	 PENDLEBURY
BF5	 DYSON	 HEPPELL
BF6	 NAT	 FYFE
BF7	 JOEL	 SELWOOD
BF8	 DAVID	 SWALLOW
BF9	 SHANE	 MUMFORD
BF10	 JORDAN	 LEWIS
BF11	 NATHAN	 JONES
BF12	 BEN	 CUNNINGTON
BF13	 ROBBIE	 GRAY
BF14	 TRENT	 COTCHIN
BF15	 NICK	 RIEWOLDT
BF16	 LUKE	 PARKER
BF17	 ERIC	 MACKENZIE
BF18	 TOM	 LIBERATORE

SUPERHEROES REFRACTOR
AS1	 EDDIE	 BETTS
AS2	 TOM 	 ROCKLIFF
AS3	 MARC	 MURPHY
AS4	 CHRIS 	 JUDD
AS5	 JAMIE	 ELLIOTT
AS6	 SCOTT	 PENDLEBURY
AS7	 DYSON	 HEPPELL
AS8	 JOBE	 WATSON
AS9	 HAYDEN	 BALLANTYNE
AS10	 DAVID	 MUNDY
AS11	 STEVE	 JOHNSON
AS12	 JIMMY	 BARTEL
AS13	 GARY	 ABLETT
AS14	 DION	 PRESTIA
AS15	 JONATHON	 PATTON
AS16	 JARRYD	 ROUGHEAD
AS17	 LUKE	 BREUST
AS18	 DOM	 TYSON
AS19	 BRENT	 HARVEY
AS20	 LINDSAY	 THOMAS
AS21	 CHAD	 WINGARD
AS22	 TRAVIS	 BOAK
AS23	 DUSTIN	 MARTIN
AS24	 JACK	 RIEWOLDT
AS25	 LEIGH	 MONTAGNA
AS26	 JOSH	 KENNEDY
AS27	 LANCE	 FRANKLIN
AS28	 JACK	 DARLING
AS29	 JOSH	 KENNEDY
AS30	 TOM 	 LIBERATORE
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2014 BEST AND  
FAIREST 
Who are the Best and Fairest  
winners from each of the  
18 teams? Collect this set  
to find out! (18) 1:18 PACKS

COMMON 
220 Premium card set includes 
12 star players from each of 
the 18 AFL clubs, plus  
4 Checklist cards. 

SILVER PARALLEL 
A Champions’ collection would 
not be complete without owning 
the full set of this eye catching, 
silver rainbow holographic 
parallel set. (220) 1:1 PACK

OFFICIAL AFL COLLECTOR CARDS

FIREPOWER  
CARICATURE
The third series of this glittering  
set includes 58 cards beautifully 
illustrated by Paul Harvey.  
Includes 6 players from  
Hawthorn’s Premiership team.
(58) 1:12 PACKS

AFL MILESTONE GAME 
Which players chalked up Milestone games in 2014? There are  
92 AFL stars to collect – BRONZE (100 games), SILVER (150 games), 
GOLD (200 games) and PLATINUM (250 games). (92) 1:6 PACKS

GET YOUR FREE AFL FOOTY CARDS APP

SELECT AUSTRALIA PTY LTD   ABN 49 003 881 052   www.selectaustralia.com.au  

AVAILABLE IN NEWSAGENCIES, HOBBY AND AFL STORES, PLUS 7-ELEVEN,  
BP, CALTEX, COLES EXPRESS, TARGET AND WOOLWORTHS PETROL STORES

SUPERHEROES  
REFRACTOR 
Satisfy your inner-superhero  
by collecting this explosive 30 card  
limited edition set. (30) 1:36 PACKS


